
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
8 

21 
20 
7 

114 
18 
16 

102 

Class 
PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

Name 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
NICOLAS GUTH 
MANOEL CECCATTO 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
MURILO PRADO 
HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 
FELIPE  SANCHES 
MURILO MAZZOTTI 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 
11:23.319 

11:33.124 

11:35.658 

11:38.415 

11:40.354 

11:41.814 

11:41.931 

11:42.990 

Diff 

9.805 
12.339 
15.096 
17.035 
18.495 
18.612 
19.671 

Gap 

9.805 
2.534 
2.757 
1.939 
1.460 
0.117 
1.059 

Best Tm 
51.332 
51.866 
51.751 
51.828 
52.394 
52.292 
51.950 
52.019 

In Lap 
13 
13 
11 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#16,7 ADVERTIDOS. 

Margin of Victory 

9.805 

Avg. Speed 

82,187 

Best Lap Tm 

51.332 

Best Speed 

84,158 

Best Lap by 

8 - RAPHAEL GEBARA 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 10a Etapa 
  JR MENOR 

2a PROVA  - JR MENOR 

Race (13 Laps) started at 8:03:58 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

14/12/2024 08:15 


